Christopher Mitchell

ACTRA ex-04010

chrismitchellsm(@gmail.com
403-690-6237

FILM & TELEVISION

Fargo, season 3

Tin Star, season 1

Wynona Earp, season 1, 2

Hell on Wheels, season 5

Project: Long Night:
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt4048736/

THEATRE

2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

Nerdgasm Collective, POP! culture 3

The Household, Burlesque & Alt Theatre
Corrupt Creatures Burlesque: Binge

The Household: VAMPIRE BALL

The Household: That 80’s show

The Household: Cogs and Cutlasses

High Voltage Variety Hour: FILM NOIRE
Demonikas Symphony of Horrors 8
Demonikas Symphony of Horrors 7

TRAINING

Set Etiquette & Protocol,

Stage Combat workshop

Acro-Yoga (workshop):

Voice Acting, Script Reading, and Writing

SKILLS & PROFICIENCIES

Indoor Wall Climbing & Belaying
Valid driver’s licence
Roller Blade

Height: 6’17
Weight: 2051bs
Hair: Brown
Eyes: Blue
DOB: October 29" 1975

Background Actor
Background Actor
Background Actor
Background Actor
Supporting role as Logan Zimmer

Burlesque performer

Various supporting roles.

Lead role as Doctor

Various roles as Vampire, Patron, & Victim
Lead role as Romantic, & Dancing Athlete
Supporting role as Unseen Ninja
Supporting role as Mafia Heavy

Supporting role as Deep One

Supporting role as Wasteland Punk

IATSE Local 212 (2016)

Orpheus Theatre Stage Combat Workshop (2014)
The Household Alt-Theatre & Burlesque (2014)
National Institute of Broadcasting (NiB) (1996)
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