Christopher Mitchell

ACTRA ex-04010

chrismitchellsm@gmail.com 403-690-6237 Height: 6'1"
Weight: 205lbs
Hair: Brown
Eyes: Blue
DOB: October 29th 1975

FILM & TELEVISION

Fargo, season 3 Tin Star, season 1 Wynona Earp, season 1, 2 Hell on Wheels, season 5

Project: Long Night:

http://www.imdb.com/title/tt4048736/

Background Actor
Background Actor
Background Actor
Background Actor
Supporting role as Logan Zimmer

THEATRE

2016	Nerdgasm Collective, POP! culture 3	Burlesque performer
2016	The Household, Burlesque & Alt Theatre	Various supporting roles.
2015	Corrupt Creatures Burlesque: Binge	Lead role as Doctor
2015	The Household: VAMPIRE BALL	Various roles as Vampire, Patron, & Victim
2014	The Household: That 80's show	Lead role as Romantic, & Dancing Athlete
2014	The Household: Cogs and Cutlasses	Supporting role as Unseen Ninja
2014	High Voltage Variety Hour: FILM NOIRE	Supporting role as Mafia Heavy
2013	Demonikas Symphony of Horrors 8	Supporting role as Deep One
2012	Demonikas Symphony of Horrors 7	Supporting role as Wasteland Punk

TRAINING

Set Etiquette & Protocol, Stage Combat workshop Acro-Yoga (workshop): Voice Acting, Script Reading, and Writing IATSE Local 212 (2016) Orpheus Theatre Stage Combat Workshop (2014) The Household Alt-Theatre & Burlesque (2014)

National Institute of Broadcasting (NiB) (1996)

SKILLS & PROFICIENCIES

- Indoor Wall Climbing & Belaying
- Valid driver's licence
- Roller Blade